240V COIL 4818653D
9390780
Product ID 9390780
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description 240V COIL 4818653D
Long Description Coil, 240 V 50 Hz
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United Kingdom (GB)Country of Origin
9026900000Customs Tariff Number
0.001 kgGross Weight
240V COIL 4818653DInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.001 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0.001 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
United KingdomStocked At
(Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Measurement and Analytics  → Analytical Measurement  → Continuous Liquid Analyzers  → Nitrate Measurement  → AV455
Categories